
LB 910A LB 910A

LEGISLATIVE BILL 910A

Approved by the Governor March 17, 2010

Introduced by Carlson, 38.

FOR AN ACT relating to appropriations; to appropriate funds to aid in carrying
out the provisions of Legislative Bill 910, One Hundred First
Legislature, Second Session, 2010.

Be it enacted by the people of the State of Nebraska,

Section 1. There is hereby appropriated (1) $185,000 from the
Commercial Dog and Cat Operator Inspection Program Cash Fund for FY2010-11
and (2) $185,000 from the Commercial Dog and Cat Operator Inspection Program
Cash Fund for FY2011-12 to the Department of Agriculture, for Program 78, to
aid in carrying out the provisions of Legislative Bill 910, One Hundred First
Legislature, Second Session, 2010.
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